Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV2289288

Vehicle Description

MAKE: | SANDPIPER TOWABLES
MODEL: | SAF3655AQ8
SERIAL NO.: SAJ031197

VIN NO.: 4X4FSAN29F1031197

SHIP TO BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
ADDRESS: 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD
HOLDEN, LA 70744

iR e ~ Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

&= s

WALNUTO3A WALNUT INTERIOR COLOR

3-6632-2

3-6816-1

3-435
3-005
3-10153-1
3-2043
3-10129

SANDPIPER SIGNATURE PACKAGE

9 CU FT STAINLESS REFER,STAINLESS
APPLIANCE PKG,SERTA MEMORY FOAM
MATTRESS,WHIRLPOOL OTR MICRO, STONE
BACKSPLASH,SOFT CLOSE RES
DRAWERS,DOCKING STATION,HIGH GLOSS
COLOR MATCHED GELCOATED FIBERGLASS
EXT,40" FLAT SCREEN TV,PREMIUM SOUND
BAR W/SONY DVD PLAYER,FANTASTIC FAN
IN BATHROOM, TRI FOLD HIDE A BED,"ONE
TOUCH" DOMETIC ELEC AWNING W/LED
LIGHT STRIPS,LED INT LIGHTING
THRUOUT,RES STAIN RESIST CARPET,SLAM
LOCK BAGGAGE DOORS, 15K A/C,WIRE &
BRACE FOR 2ND AC (DUCTED),RES
PULLOUT KIT FAUCET,10 GAL. G/E WATER
HEATER W/DSI, 16" SPARE TIRE KIT,ALUM
WHEELS W/7K AXLES,WASHER/DRYER
PREP,10K GAL WATER FILTER
SYSTEM,DESIGNER TILE
BEAUFLOR,AERODYNAMIC FIBERGLASS
PAINTED FRONT CAP

ULTIMATE PACKAGE

PREMIUM SOLID SURFACE KITCHEN
CTOPS,WIDE STANCE HYDRAULIC LANDING
GEAR, 20 CUFT STAINLESS WHIRLPOOL
FRENCH DOOR RES REFER W/1000 WATT
INVERTER & BATTERY DISCONNECT,
HYDRAULIC SLIDE SELECTOR SWITCHES
KING BED IPO QUEEN

2ND AIR CONDITIONER IN BEDROOM
R-38E ROOF & ALL FLOORS INSULATION
CENTRAL VACUUM

6 POINT AUTO LEVELING SYSTEM

1
1

1

PP N

$0.00
$5,800.00

$2,863.75

$217.50
$906.25
$398.75
$333.50
$2,900.00

- Options

Suggested Retail

$51,570.70

$15,324.75

$66,895.45

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




Invoice No: INV2289288

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1 -
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

N e AL G : Vehicle Description
ﬂgxls:";;"-:-g--- | SANDPIPER TOWABLES SHIP TO BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
'MODEL: SAF365SAQB ADDRESS: 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD
SERIAL NO.: | SAJ031197 HOLDEN, LA 70744
VIN NO.: 4X4FSAN29FI031197
' 3-RV RVIA SEAL 1 £0.00
3-CDL CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE 1 $106.00
3-F FREIGHT 1 $1,276.00
3-FS FUEL SURCHARGE 1 $347.00
3T TOLLS 1 $13.00
3-PDP TEMPORARY PROFESSIONAL DRIVER ! $193.00
PROCUREMENT SURCHARGE
3-WASH WASH CREDIT 1 ($30.00)
~ BasePrice s s eEsa Options : Suggested Retail
$51,570.70 $15,324.75 $66,895.45

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



