Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2289288

\$66,895.45

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SANDPIPER TOWABLES

SAF365SAQB SERIAL NO .: SAJ031197

VIN NO .: 4X4FSAN29FJ031197

\$51,570.70

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD HOLDEN, LA 70744

	Optional Equipment Installed	By Manufacture	r.
WALNUT03A	WALNUT INTERIOR COLOR	1	\$0.00
3-6632-2	SANDPIPER SIGNATURE PACKAGE 9 CU FT STAINLESS REFER, STAINLESS APPLIANCE PKG, SERTA MEMORY FOAM MATTRESS, WHIRLPOOL OTR MICRO, STONE BACKSPLASH, SOFT CLOSE RES DRAWERS, DOCKING STATION, HIGH GLOSS COLOR MATCHED GELCOATED FIBERGLASS EXT, 40" FLAT SCREEN TV, PREMIUM SOUND BAR W/SONY DVD PLAYER, FANTASTIC FAN IN BATHROOM, TRI FOLD HIDE A BED, "ONE TOUCH" DOMETIC ELEC AWNING W/LED LIGHT STRIPS, LED INT LIGHTING THRUOUT, RES STAIN RESIST CARPET, SLAM LOCK BAGGAGE DOORS, 15K A/C, WIRE & BRACE FOR 2ND AC (DUCTED), RES PULLOUT KIT FAUCET, 10 GAL. G/E WATER HEATER W/DSI, 16" SPARE TIRE KIT, ALUM WHEELS W/7K AXLES, WASHER/DRYER PREP, 10K GAL WATER FILTER SYSTEM, DESIGNER TILE BEAUFLOR, AERODYNAMIC FIBERGLASS PAINTED FRONT CAP		\$5,800.00
3-6816-1	ULTIMATE PACKAGE PREMIUM SOLID SURFACE KITCHEN C'TOPS,WIDE STANCE HYDRAULIC LANDING GEAR,20 CUFT STAINLESS WHIRLPOOL FRENCH DOOR RES REFER W/1000 WATT INVERTER & BATTERY DISCONNECT, HYDRAULIC SLIDE SELECTOR SWITCHES	1 5	\$2,863.75
3-435	KING BED IPO QUEEN	1	\$217.50
3-005	2ND AIR CONDITIONER IN BEDROOM	1	\$906.25
3-10153-1	R-38E ROOF & ALL FLOORS INSULATION	1	\$398.75
3-2043	CENTRAL VACUUM	1	\$333.50
3-10129	6 POINT AUTO LEVELING SYSTEM	1 \$	\$2,900.00
Base Price	Options		Suggested Retail

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

\$15,324.75

Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2289288

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: SANDPIPER TOWABLES SAF365SAQB SAJ031197 4X4FSAN29FJ031197

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD HOLDEN, LA 70744

3-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00
3-CDL	CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE	1	\$106.00
3-CDL	FREIGHT	1	\$1,276.00
3-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$347.00
3-T	TOLLS	1	\$13.00
3-PDP	TEMPORARY PROFESSIONAL DRIVER PROCUREMENT SURCHARGE	1	\$193.00
3-WASH	WASH CREDIT	1	(\$30.00)

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$51,570.70	\$15,324.75	\$66,895.45

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD